Golfgillarna

Kullo Golf Club - Kullo Golf Club

Group 1

Lars Hultin
Rabbe Krank
Henrik Damsten

Bengt Lagerlof

Group 2

Kaj Blomqvist
Stig Eriksson
Bengt Sjoblom

Kenneth Fogde

Group 14
Derek Breitenstein
Marcus Backman

Peik Enbom

Group 3
Tom Stromberg
Peter Fagerman

Max Wahlman

Group 4
Kaj Akerberg
Berndt Johansson

Christian Nordman

HCP (PHCP)
10.3 (11)
24.6 (28)
18.6 (15)

20 (23)

HCP (PHCP)
28.6 (32)
25.6 (28)
20.7 (22)
27.5(32)

HCP (PHCP)
50.1 (49)
18.4 (21)

20 (23)

HCP (PHCP)
27.9 (25)
34.3 (32)
43.7 (42)

HCP (PHCP)
15.1 (17)
31.5(29)
11.8 (7)

Tee
Yellow
Yellow
Red

Yellow

Tee

Blue
Blue
Blue

Yellow

Tee
Red
Yellow

Yellow

Tee
Red
Red

Red

Tee
Yellow
Red

Red

G(¥LF GAMEBOOK

Start list (1/3)

12.9.2023

Start hole
1
1
1
1

Start hole
1
1
1

1

Start hole
8
8
8

Start hole
9
9
9

Start hole
10
10
10

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:10
10:10
10:10

10:10

Start time
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00

10:00



Golfgillarna

Kullo Golf Club - Kullo Golf Club

Group 5
Leif Stolt

Leif Sundman
Martin Uunila

Ken Ehrnrooth

Group 6

christian borenius
Robert Seren
johan bergstrom

Antti Makinen

Group 7

Marcus Becker
Markus Borenius
Tommy Uggeldahl

Kjell Kullberg

Group 8

Axel Cedercreutz
Robert Svartstrom
Karl Lindman

Claus Sundbeg

Group 9

Wisa Salokangas
Svend Owren
Rolf Svanljung

Leif Ekstrom

HCP (PHCP)
19.4 (22)
21.3 (24)
26.2 (30)
21.4 (25)

HCP (PHCP)
24.9 (29)
16.5 (19)
16.3 (18)
18.9 (22)

HCP (PHCP)
29.7 (27)
15(17)

21.4 (25)
25.4 (29)

HCP (PHCP)
26.2 (23)
28.7 (26)
28.9 (34)
32.9 (38)

HCP (PHCP)
31.4 (29)
25.8 (23)
31.7 (29)
24.2 (21)

Tee

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Tee

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Tee
Red
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Tee
Red
Red
Yellow

Yellow

Tee
Red
Red
Red
Red
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Start list (2/3)

12.9.2023

Start hole
11
11
11
11

Start hole
12
12
12

12

Start hole
13
13
13
13

Start hole
14

14
14

14

Start hole
15
15
15
15

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00



Golfgillarna

Kullo Golf Club - Kullo Golf Club

Group 10

Sorin Schéachter
Eigil Nyberg
Stefan Relander

Christian Thomen

Group 11
Erkki Moren

Goran Schauman
Ronald Campbell

Pehr Colerus

Group 12
Krister Kronlof
Arno Calonius
Jaakko Salovius

Gunnar Tengstrom

Group 13

Ake Berggren
Kai Gulin

rainer bjorklund

Christer Herlin

HCP (PHCP)
30 (27)

32.2 (30)
36.1 (34)
38.8 (37)

HCP (PHCP)
37.2 (35)
42.1 (41)
18.1 (14)

38.1 (36)

HCP (PHCP)
27.3 (32)
27.4 (32)
20.4 (23)

11.7 (13)

HCP (PHCP)
26.3 (30)

23 (26)
17.5(13)

19.7 (16)

Tee
Red
Red
Red
Red

Tee
Red
Red
Red

Red

Tee

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Tee
Yellow
Yellow
Red

Red
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Start list (3/3)

12.9.2023

Start hole
16
16
16
16

Start hole
17
17
17

17

Start hole
18
18
18
18

Start hole
18
18
18
18

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

Start time
10:10
10:10
10:10

10:10



